
Lecture Theatre 5, UG/F, 
Lee Shau Kee Building,
The Chinese University of Hong Kong 

9 May 2015 (Saturday)
2:15pm - 5:15pm

Venue:

Time:
Date:

ALL FORM 5/ FORM 6 STUDENTS & PARENTS ARE WELCOME
For on-line registration, please visit the website of the Department (http://www.cuhk.edu.hk/lin/).

Admissions Workshop
B.A. in Linguistics

Enquiries
 Department of Linguistics and Modern Languages, CUHK.

  Tel: (852)3943 7911/7025    Fax: (852)2603 7755    E-mail: lin@cuhk.edu.hk

Registration

Sharing by Students & Alumni

Mini Lecture 2:
Our Modern Languages 

Tea Break

Mini Lecture 1:
Fun with Linguistics! 

Department & Programme 
Introduction 

Q & A Session

Programme Rundown 
2:30pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:20pm

5:00pm


