

Admissions Workshop B.A. in Linguistics

Venue: Lecture Theatre 5, UG/F,

Lee Shau Kee Building,

The Chinese University of Hong Kong

Date: 9 May 2015 (Saturday)

Time: 2:15pm - 5:15pm

Programme Rundown

2:30pm	Registration
2:45pm	Department & Programme Introduction
o 3:00pm	Mini Lecture 1: Fun with Linguistics!
3:30pm	Mini Lecture 2: Our Modern Languages
4:00pm	Tea Break
4:20pm	Sharing by Students & Alumni
5:00pm	Q & A Session



ALL FORM 5/ FORM 6 STUDENTS & PARENTS ARE WELCOME For on-line registration, please visit the website of the Department (http://www.cuhk.edu.hk/lin/).